
Not afraid of water/fog/oil/smokecan be used in the hotel, ballroom.
The lamp has passed 500 hours of salt spray testing and IP65 waterproof testing.

不惧怕水 / 雾 / 油 / 烟，可以在酒店、宴会厅使用 , 灯具通过了 IP65 防

护等级测试及 500 小时盐雾测试。

IP65 Waterproof

防护等级

Saira 赛拉系列

Saira 赛拉系列
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Saira 赛拉系列

IP65 URG<6 

* The lamp has passed IP65 waterproof test and 500h of salt spray test.
* Ultra-thin design, frame narrow to 5mm,thickness 1.2mm.
* Deep anti glare, UGR<6.
* Seven sizes available,Φ35/Φ45/Φ55/Φ65/Φ75/Φ95/Φ120.
* 12 colours are available as custom options.

* 灯具通过 IP65 防水测试和 500 小时盐雾测试；

* 超薄设计，边框窄至 5mm，厚度仅为 1.2mm；

* 深度防眩光，UGR<6；

* 七种尺寸可选，Φ35、Φ45、Φ55、Φ65、Φ75、Φ95、Φ120；

* 12 种颜色可定制选配。

Saira 赛拉系列
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Multi-coloured face rings ,The reflector is multi-color and can meet the needs of 

different occasionsThe reflector is precisely designed,plated and nano spray painted 

Comfortablelight type with high reflection efficiency and high efficiency

Beauty, more than one

珍珠黑 /Pearl Black 哑黑 /Black 水转印木纹
/Cubic Printing-wood

多色面环 , 多色反射罩 , 适用与于不同软装装饰环境。

反射罩经过精密设计、采用电镀以及纳米喷漆技术，具有高反射效率、提供高效率的舒适光型

炫，不止一个

白 + 黑 /Black+White 白 + 金 /White+Gold 黑 + 金 /Black+Gold

哑白 /White P 7563 金 /Gold P 3556 P 331P 1585 橙

Saira 赛拉系列
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散热器 /Heat sink
ADC12 铸铝
ADC12 die-casting Aluminum
 

锌合金表面电镀
zinc alloy surface electroplating

防水接头 /Waterproof joint 

光源支架 / LED Holder

透镜 /LED LENS
高透光率，PMMA 亚克力
High light transmittance, PMMA acrylic

1. Up to damp proof IP65 Silicone ring can replace 
optical accessories such as cellular network 
2. It plays the role of fastening and buffering the middle 
ring and radiator.

双层防水硅胶圈 
Double waterproof silicone rubber ring
1. 起到防潮 IP65 等级 硅胶圈可替换蜂窝网等光学配件 
2、起到中环与散热器紧固 和缓冲作用）

弹簧夹 Spring clips
不锈钢镍钢 201
Stainless nickel steel 201

固定螺丝 Fixing screws 
不锈钢镍钢 201
Stainless nickel steel 201

Plastic heat shrink tubing
塑料热缩管

一体式面环 /Integral  outerring 

采用纳米涂层 RAL9016 细砂白超薄粉
ADC12 die-casting Aluminum,With nano coating, 
RAL9016 fine sand white ultra-thin powder 

中环 /Middle ring 

ADC12 铸铝
ADC12 die-casting Aluminum

Saira 赛拉系列
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30°

Stepless regulation 0~30° at any angle

 0~30° 
无极调节，0~30°任意角度

Saira 赛拉系列
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1.2MM

5MM

超薄设计
Ultra-thin design

Saira 赛拉系列
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开孔Cutout: Φ35 Φ45 Φ55 Φ65 Φ75 Φ95 Φ120

尺寸Size: Φ40X80mm Φ52X72mm Φ62X77mm Φ73X80mm Φ84X85mm Φ103X110mm Φ130X135mm

透镜款LENS
预估功率Power:

5-7W 5-7W 7-9W 9-12W 12-15W 20-25W 30-35W

反光杯款
Reflector Cup
预估功率Power：

/ 8-10W 8-12W 12-15W 15-18W 25-30W 35-40W

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEWNEW

开孔 /Cutout: Φ35
尺寸 /size: Φ40X85mm	

Φ45
Φ52X72mm	

Φ55
Φ62X77mm

Φ65
Φ73X80mm

Φ75
Φ84X85mm

Φ95
Φ103X110mm

Φ120
Φ130X135mm

开孔Cutout: Φ35 Φ45 Φ55 Φ65 Φ75 Φ95 Φ120

尺寸Size: Φ40X80mm Φ52X72mm Φ62X77mm Φ73X80mm Φ84X85mm Φ103X110mm Φ130X135mm

透镜款LENS
预估功率Power:

5-7W 5-7W 7-9W 9-12W 12-15W 20-25W 30-35W

反光杯款
Reflector Cup
预估功率Power：

/ 8-10W 8-12W 12-15W 15-18W 25-30W 35-40W

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEWNEW

85

一体面环 /Integrated Frame

反光杯款 /Reflector

透镜款 /Lens

反射罩面环 /Reflector cover Frame

七种产品尺寸：

Seven product sizes

光学透镜和反光杯可选
Optical lens and reflector cup can be switched

反光杯款 /Reflector

Saira 赛拉系列
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L05282

35

85

40

7W  

Ø45mm

Ø52X72mm

10°/15°/24°/36° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)

 1304

45
52

72

9W

Ø55mm

Ø62X77mm

10°/15°/24°/36°/50° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)

 1304

 1507

55
62

77

L05284

L05283

IP65
IP40

7W 

Ø35mm

Ø40X85mm

15°/24°/36°

IP44 (Lens)

 1304

Reflector cover: Optional:

Ø55mm9W

Ø45mm7W

Ø35mm7W

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

NEW

Saira 赛拉系列
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12W

Ø65mm

Ø73X80mm

10°/15°/24°/36°/50° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector

L05285

)

L05287

L05286

CXM-6          1507  /

 1304

65
73

80

15W

Ø75mm

Ø84X85mm

10°/15°/24°/36°/50° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)

 1507

 1304 /   CXM-6/9

30W 

Ø95mm

Ø103X110mm

15°/24°/36°/50° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)    

 1507

 1304 / 020  

110

95
103

75
84

85

IP65
IP40

Reflector cover: Optional:Reflector cover: Optional:

Ø95mm30W

Ø75mm15W

Ø65mm12W

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

Saira 赛拉系列

NEWNEW

    www.jet-glory.com65



38W

Ø120mm

Ø130X135mm

15°/24°/36°/55°(Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)

1816

L05288

030/1507

130

135

120

IP65
IP40

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

Ø120mm38W

Reflector cover: Optional:

Saira 赛拉系列
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57
85

77

77
105

85

L05291

L05290
9W

Ø57mm

Ø85X77mm

10°/15°/24°/36°/50° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65(Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)

 1304

 1507

15W

Ø77mm

Ø105X85mm

10°/15°/24°/36°/50° (Lens)

18°/24°/38°(Reflector)

IP65 (Lens)

IP40 (Reflector)

 1507

 1304 /   CXM-6/9

L05289

38.5
65

85

7W 

Ø38.5mm

Ø65X85mm

15°/24°/36°

IP44 (Lens)

 1304

IP65
IP40

定制款

定制款

定制款 Ø77mm15W

Ø57mm9W

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

Ø38.5mm7W

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

防护等级 /IP:

标配支架 /Standard holder:

Reflector cover: Optional:Reflector cover: Optional:

Saira 赛拉系列

NEWNEW
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CONNER  2.0
康纳二代系列

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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康纳二代
CONNER 2.0  IP65

● A new design with IP65, embedded spotlight.

● Detachable inner liner, 5mm extremely narrow edge design, 

● Fully die-cast aluminum lamp body.circulating heat dissipation, easy to handle more scenarios.

● 全新设计的 IP65 等级标准嵌入式射灯；

● 可拆卸内胆，5mm 极窄边设计；

● 全压铸铝灯体，循环散热，轻松处理更多场景。

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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waterproof, dustproof and fogproof

IP65 

IP65 waterproof Fully sealed IP65 waterproof design.

The interior of the light body is fully sealed(Double 

waterproof silicone rubber ring)and has undergone 

several + sur face treatment and waterproof ing 

processes to w i ths tand env i ronments such as 

bathrooms, kitchens and toilets that are susceptible to 

water, fog and fumes.

P65 防护等级 

灯体的内部是完全密封的（双层硅胶圈设计），经过

多次表面处理和防水处理，可承受浴室、厨房和厕所

等易受水、雾和烟雾影响的环境。

防水、防尘、防雾

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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⑥ Waterproof joint 防水接头

⑧ LED LENS 透镜

⑨ Double waterproof silicone rubber ring            

⑩ Pull handle 半月扣

⑪ Fastening spring piece 紧固弹片 

     不锈镍钢 201
     Stainless nickel steel 201

Heat sink 散热器 ①
  ADC12 压铸铝      

ADC12 die-casting
 Aluminum

Front ring 前环③
ADC12 压铸铝      

ADC12 die-casting
 Aluminum

Middle ring 中环 ②
ADC12 压铸铝      

ADC12 die-casting
 Aluminum

Reflector Cup 反射罩 ⑤
PCV1 等级，表面电镀层抗

UV 处理
PCV1 grade, anti UV 
treatment of surface 

electroplated coating

Outer ring 面环 ④
采用纳米涂层 RAL9016 

细砂白超薄粉
With nano coating,

 RAL9016 fine sand white
 ultra-thin powder 

⑦ LED Holder 光源支架

⑫ Spring plates Clamps 刀型弹片

    不锈镍钢 201
    Stainless nickel steel 201

不锈钢 201，方便内胆拆卸
Stainless steel 201, Convenient module 
disassembly

双层防水硅胶圈  

1. 起到防潮 IP65 等级 硅胶圈可替换蜂窝网等光学配件 
2、起到中环与散热器紧固 和缓冲作用

1. Up to damp proof IP65
Silicone ring can replace optical accessories such as 
cellular network
2. It plays the role of fastening and buffering the 
middle ring and radiator

锌合金表面电镀
zinc alloy surface electroplating

高透光率，PMMA 亚克力
High light transmittance, PMMA acrylic 

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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30°
Adjustable angle

无极摆角 30°， 

让灯光随意移动，最大限度地发挥灯光价值

30°可调节角度

The maximum swing angle is 30 °

Let the light move at will and maximize the value of light effect

30° Adjustable angle

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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355 ° horizontal rotation

The 355 ° horizontal rotation is just right for 
each degree of rotation 
Realize the accurate control of beam angle and spot effect, and endow the 
space with more vivid emotion

350°

Positioning gear
定位齿轮

水平旋转 350°、每转动一度、都恰到好处

内有定位圆点、尼阻恰到好处

实现光束角及光斑效果的精准控制、赋予空间更生动的情感

定位凹槽  350°水平旋转

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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可旋转调节 向下拉动取出内胆

Rotatable adjustment Pull out the module

取下反射罩

1

Take out reflector cover

2 3

独特半月扣设计

手动拉环设计，方便内胆调节与拆卸

Pull ring design, convenient for tank adjustment and disassembly

Unique Pull handle design

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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IP65IP65

功率 :  10W  |  开孔 :  

L05293

Ø55mmL05292
10W  

Ø55mm

Ø60X100mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

10W  

Ø55mm

Ø60X100mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  10W | 开孔 :  Ø55mm

 1304

Φ86

Φ55

100

 1304

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架/Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

1.21.2

100

55
60

L05294
10W  

Ø55mm

Ø86X100mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  10W | 开孔 :  Ø55mm

 1304

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

1.21.2

100

55
60

1507

1507

1507

Reflector cover: Optional:Reflector cover: Optional:

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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IP65

功率 :  2x10W  |  开孔 :  

L05297

128x60mmL05296
2x10W  

128x60mm

135X68X101mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

3x10W  

195x60mm

202X68X101mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  3x10W | 开孔 :  195x60mm

 1304

 1304

L05295
10W  

60x60mm

68X68x101mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  10W | 开孔 :  60x60mm

 1304
1507

1507

 1507

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

101

125
135

58
.5

68

101

58
.5

68

192

202

101 60 68
Reflector cover: Optional:

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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L05298
10W  

65x65mm

138X60X101mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  10W | 开孔 :  65x65mm

 1304

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

IP65

功率 :  2x10W  |  开孔 :  

L05300

133x65mmL05299
2X10W  

133x65mm

205X60X101mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

3X10W  

200x65mm

272X60X101mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  3x10W | 开孔 :  200x65mm

 1304

 1304

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

101

60

138
60

272

195

60
101

101
60

205
128

1507

1507

1507

Reflector cover: Optional:

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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IP65

L05301

L05302

功率：16W  |  开孔 :  Ø75mm

16W  

Ø75mm

Ø82X95mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

1507

 1304

功率 :  16W  |  开孔 :  Ø75mm

95

75
82

95

16W  

Ø75mm

Ø86X97mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

75

108

1507

 1304

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

L05303
16W  

Ø75mm

Ø108X95mm

10° /15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 :  16W | 开孔 :  Ø75mm

 1304

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

97

75
86

 1507

Reflector cover: Optional:

NEWNEW

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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L05304
25W  

Ø95mm

Ø105x130mm

15° /24° /36° /50°

功率 : 25W | 开孔 :  Ø95mm

 1507

功率 : 25W | 开孔 :  Ø95mmL05305

25W  

Ø95mm

Ø128x130mm

15°/24°/36°/50°

 1507

1304/020

 1304/020

130

95

128

130

105
95

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

功率 /Power: 

开孔 /Cutout: 

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH): 

光束角 /Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

IP65Reflector cover: Optional:

NEW

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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场景应用 / 展厅空间

场景应用 / 餐饮空间

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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场景应用 / 卫浴空间           IP65

Conner 2.0 康纳二代系列
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